 Rev. 7b
High Power Chip Resistors
 CRH series
FEATURE
 Small size and light weight
 Highly reliable multilayer electrode construction
 Compatible with all soldering process
 Long side terminations
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
 Type
Power Rating
at 70ºC
Operating
Temp.
Range
Max
 Operating
Voltage
Max
Overload
Voltage
Resistance Range
TCR
(PPM/°C)
±1%
(E24,E96)
±5%
(E24)
CRH0402
1/8W
-55 ~
+155°C
50V 100V
1Ω~9.76Ω
10Ω~1MΩ
0Ω(<20mΩ)
±200
±100
-
Jumper: 1.5A
CRH0603
1/4W
75V 150V
Jumper: 2A
CRH0805
1/3W
150V 300V
Jumper: 2.5A
CRH1206
1/3  *1/2W
200V 400V
Jumper: 3.5A
CRH1210
1/2  *3/4W
200V 400V
Jumper: 5A
CRH2010
1W
200V 400V
Jumper: 6A
CRH2512
2W
200V 500V
Jumper: 7A
           Notes:
 *: Ultra High Power
 Operating Voltage = √(𝑃𝑅) or Max. Operating Voltage listed above, whichever is lower.
 Overload Voltage = 2.5*√(𝑃𝑅) or Max. Overload Voltage listed above, whichever is lower.
CRH 0603 H 102 J
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
No item Digit Specification